

2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 COLUMBUS OH 43219

### Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://WWW.WESCO.COM/TERMS\_AND\_CONDITIONS\_OF\_SALE.PDF, WHICH TERMS ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND MADE PART HEREOF. PLEASE CONTACT THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE COLUMBUS OH 43228 Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number:

388473

Item	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
1	7	PAND CMWB WATERFALL B F/ LDR RACK	17.938	E	125.57	0.00	
2	5	PAND CMW-KIT WTRFALL KT F/ LDR RA	40.858	E	204.29	0.00	
3	5	PAND CPAF1BLY 1RU ANGLED FIL PANE	62.348	E	311.74	0.00	
4	4	PAND CPATCBL ANGLD PTCH PNL CVR P	52.218	E	208.87	0.00	1 14
5	40	PAND CRS6-X STACKABLE CABLE RACK	931.182	С	372.47	0.00	
6	10	PAND DPFP1 1-3/4X19 FILLER PANEL	13.593	E	135.93	0.00	1
7	10	PAND DPFP2 3-1/2X19 FILLER PANEL	16.480	E	164.80	0.00	F_1 = 5 = =
8	10	PAND DPFP4 19IN BLNK FILL PNL	29.510	E	295.10	0.00	=
9	5	PAND DPFP8 19IN BLNK FILL PNL	50.079	E	250.40	0.00	
10	50	PAND F14PWN-L PLSTC DUCT BLT&NT	0.330	E	16.50	0.00	
11	150	PAND FAPB FBR OPTC ADPT PNL	5.587	E	838.05	0.00	
12	16	PAND FBC2X2YL YEL FBR DUCT CPLR	9.590	E	153.44	0.00	1
13	2	PAND FC2ZO-24-10AF FBR OPTIC CSET	609.998	E	1220.00	0.00	
14	2	PAND FC2ZO-24-10AS FBR OPTIC CSET	625.248	E	1250.50	0.00	4.
15	1	PAND FIBCCT MTP FIBER CLEANING TO	144.260	E	144.26	0.00	= =
16	1	PAND FMTPFCT FEM MTP CLEANING TOO	159.300	E	159.30	0.00	
						1	
題						9	
			*				



# 2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 COLUMBUS OH 43219

### Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://WWW.WESCO.COM/TERMS\_AND\_CONDITIONS\_OF\_SALE.PDF, WHICH TERMS ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND MADE PART HEREOF. PLEASE CONTACT THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

: CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE COLUMBUS OH 43228

Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number: 388473

Item	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
17	2	PAND FREC12X4YL YEL FBR DCT END C	27.242	E	54.48	0.00	
18	8	PAND FREC6X4YL FIBR RUNNER ENDCAP	9.340	E	74.72	0.00	
19	4	PAND FTR2X2YL YEL DCT BND RAD FTG	33.220	E	132.88	0.00	
20	20	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM002	54.446	E	1088.92	0.00	
21	16	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM003	56.154	E	898.46	0.00	
22	16	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM004	57.877	Е	926.03	0.00	
23	10	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM005	59.600	E	596.00	0.00	
24	16	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM006	61.308	E	980.93	0.00	
25	6	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM007	63.031	E	378.19	0.00	
26	30	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM008	64.738	E	1942.14	0.00	
27	10	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM009	66.462	E	664.62	0.00	
28	24	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM010	68.169	E	1636.06	0.00	
29	8	MISC***FZ2ERLNLNONM012	71.600	E	572.80	0.00	
30	9	PAND FZBLP LOW PROFILE Z BRKT	13.110	E	117.99	0.00	
31	2	MISC***FZTRP5N5NXNM010	497.867	Е	995.73	0.00	
33	18	PAND HC2YL6 YEL SLTD DUCT HNGD CV	1.390	E	25.02	0.00	



2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 COLUMBUS OH 43219

### Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://WWW.WESCO.COM/TERMS\_AND\_CONDITIONS\_OF\_SALE.PDF, WHICH TERMS ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND MADE PART HEREOF. PLEASE CONTACT THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE **COLUMBUS** OH 43228

Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 Inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number:

388473

Item	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
34	30	PAND HS2X2YL6NM SLD WL HNGD DUCT	4.855	E	145.65	0.00	
35	10	PAND NMF2 NETWORK CABLE MANAGER	48.552	E	485.52	0.00	
36	89	PAND QAPP24BL 24-PORT PTCH PNL	57.916	E	5154.52	0.00	
37	8	PAND QCRBCBCBXX10 CAT6 RISER CABL	345.200	E	2761.60	0.00	
38	8	PAND QCRBCBCBXX12 CAT6 CBL ASY	346.200	E	2769.60	0.00	
39	12	PAND QCRBCBCBXX14 CAT6 CBL ASY	346.300	E	4155.60	0.00	
40	8	PAND QCRBCBCBXX16 CAT6 CBL ASY	346.439	E	2771.51	0.00	16
41	10	PAND QCRBCBCBXX18 CAT6 CBL ASY	349.650	E	3496.50	0.00	
42	12	PAND QCRBCBCBXX20 CAT6 RISER CABL	353.200	E	4238.40	0.00	
43	4	PAND QCRBCBCBXX22 CAT6 CBL ASY	357.800	E	1431.20	0.00	
44	8	PAND QCRBCBCBXX24 CAT6 CBL ASY	361.800	Е	2894.40	0.00	<i>y</i>
45	8	PAND QCRBCBCBXX26 CAT6 CBL ASY	365.800	E	2926.40	0.00	
46	5	MISC***QCRBCBPXPX27	403.440	E	2017.20	0.00	
47	2	MISC***QCRBCBPXPX32	412.187	E	824.37	0.00	
48	4	MISC***OCRBCVCVXX10	345.200	E	1380.80	0.00	
49	4	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX12	346.200	E	1384.80	0.00	
	į						:
			4				



2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 **COLUMBUS** 

OH 43219

## Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://WWW.WESCO.COM/TERMS\_AND\_CONDITIONS\_OF\_SALE.PDF, WHICH TERMS ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND MADE PART HEREOF. PLEASE CONTACT THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE **COLUMBUS** OH 43228

Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 Inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number:

388473

Item	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
50	6	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX14	346.300	E	2077.80	0.00	
51	2	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX16	346.439	E	692.88	0.00	
52	4	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX18	349.659	E	1398.64	0.00	
53	6	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX20	353.200	E	2119.20	0.00	
54	2	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX22	357.800	E	715.60	0.00	
55	4	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX24	361.800	Е	1447.20	0.00	
56	2	MISC***QCRBCVCVXX26	365.800	E	731.60	0.00	
57	4	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX10	345.200	E	1380.80	0.00	
58	4	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX12	346.200	E	1384.80	0.00	
59	6	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX14	346.300	E	2077.80	0.00	
60	2	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX16	346.439	E	692.88	0.00	
61	4	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX18	349.650	E	1398.60	0.00	
62	6	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX20	353.200	E	2119.20	0.00	
63	2	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX22	357.800	E	715.60	0.00	
64	4	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX24	361.800	E	1447.20	0.00	
65	2	MISC***QCRBCYCYXX26	365.800	Е	731.60	0.00	



2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 **COLUMBUS** OH 43219

### Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://WWW.WESCO.COM/TERMS\_AND\_CONDITIONS\_OF\_SALE.PDF, WHICH TERMS ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE AND MADE PART HEREOF. PLEASE CONTACT THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE COLUMBUS OH 43228

Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number:

388473

Item	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
66	2	PAND R100X225V1C 8-4AWG LBL CSETT	52.150	Е	104.30	0.00	
67	100	PAND S1224-C #12-24 ENGLISH SCREW	15.420	С	15.42	0.00	
68	10	PAND TLBP1R-V TOOL LESS BLNKG PNL	10.300	Е	103.00	0.00	
69	10	PAND TLBP2R-V TOOL LESS BLNKG PNL	17.130	Е	171.30	0.00	
70	80	PAND TRC18FR-X20Y 18IN THD ROD CV	324.807	С	259.85	0.00	
71	80	PAND UTPSP2BUY 2FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.580	E	606.40	0.00	
72	60	PAND UTPSP2VLY 2FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.580	E	454.80	0.00	
73	80	PAND UTPSP2Y 2FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.580	E	606.40	0.00	
74	60	PAND UTPSP2YLY 2FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.580	E	454.80	0.00	
75	80	PAND UTPSP3BUY 3FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.880	E	630.40	0.00	
76	20	PAND UTPSP3BUY 3FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.880	E	157.60	0.00	
77	80	PAND UTPSP3VLY 3FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.880	E	630.40	0.00	
78	20	PAND UTPSP3Y 3FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.880	Е	157.60	0.00	
79	80	PAND UTPSP3YLY 3FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	7.880	E	630.40	0.00	
80	10	PAND UTPSP4BUY 4FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	8.180	E	81.80	0.00	
81	10	PAND UTPSP4Y 4FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	8.180	E	81.80	0.00	
						ľ.	



2256 CITYGATE DR PH# 614-934-6300 **COLUMBUS** OH 43219

### Quotation

UNLESS THERE ARE DIFFERENT OR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN A MASTER AGREEMENT THAT MODIFY WESCO'S STANDARD TERMS, BUYER AGREES THAT THIS QUOTE AND ANY RESULTING PURCHASE ORDER WILL BE GOVERNED BY WESCO'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS DATED 011107 AVAILABLE AT HTTP://www.wesco.com/terms\_and\_conditions\_of\_sale.pdf, which terms are incorporated herein by reference and made part hereof. Please contact THE SELLER IDENTIFIED ON THIS QUOTE IF YOU REQUIRE A PRINTED COPY.

CITY OF COL- DEPT OF TECH INFO SERV DIVISION- IVAN KING 1601 ARLINGATE LANE **COLUMBUS** OH 43228

Date: 03/20/15

Branch: 3410

Project Number: QUOTE

Project Name

Quoted To:

Date of Your 01/14/15 inquiry:

When ordering please refer to Quotation Number:

388473

lte	m	Quantity	Catalog Number and Description	Unit Price	U/M	Total Price	Rate of Cash Discount	Shipping Time (Weeks)
82		40	PAND UTPSP5ORY 5FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	8.520	Е	340.80	0.00	
83		30	PAND UTPSP5VLY 5FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	8.520	E	255.60	0.00	
84		30	PAND UTPSP5YLY 5FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	8.520	E	255.60	0.00	
85		20	PAND UTPSP7GRY 7FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	9.180	E	183.60	0.00	
86		30	PAND UTPSP7VLY 7FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	9.180	Е	275.40	0.00	
87		30	PAND UTPSP7YLY 7FT CAT6 PATCHCRD	9.180	Е	275.40	0.00	
	18		QUOTE PER UTC(FL005541)					
			CITY OF COLUMBUS	- 1 1				
	11		QUOTE VALID 60 DAYS					
			DISCOUNT PERCENTAGES					
			PROVIDED ON SEPARATE					
			EXCEL WORKSHEET					
		_						
				:				
						ř.		
		To the state of		TOTAL:		83638.330		